D6F-W10A1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron D6F-W10A1 Omron Supplier Omron Distributor
Omron Electronics LLC D6F-W10A1
Omron
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER D6F-W10A1
MANUFACTURER Omron
DESCRIPTION SENSOR AIRFLOW MNT 12/24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 962 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - INPUT 10.8 V ~ 26.4 V
SWITCH FUNCTION/RATING -
SERIES D6F
SENSING RANGE 0 ~ 10 m/s
PORT SIZE 0.10" x 0.20" (2.6mm x 5mm)
OTHER NAMES D6FW10A1
Z3057
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 60°C (TA)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL - BODY PPS
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FLOW SENSOR TYPE Air
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Air Flow Sensor 0 ~ 10 m/s 0.10" x 0.20" (2.6mm x 5mm) PPS
D6F-W10A1
Part Number: D6F-W10A1
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Product description SENSOR AIRFLOW MNT 12/24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 962 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
D6F-W10A1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of D6F-W10A1
D6F-W10A1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
D6F90 F1 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.1A 32V
In stock:  74617 pcs
RFQ
D6F00 F2 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.1A 32V
In stock:  188661 pcs
RFQ
D6F-V03A1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  AIRFLOW SENSOR 0-3 M/SEC 3.3V
In stock:  4121 pcs
RFQ
D6F-V01A1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  FLOW SENSOR MEMS
In stock:  5996 pcs
RFQ
D6F-W04A1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  AIRFLOW SENSOR 0-4 M/SEC 12/24V
In stock:  1113 pcs
RFQ
D6F-W CABLE
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  CABLE FOR D6F FLOW SENSOR 8"
In stock:  12429 pcs
RFQ
D6F-PH5050AD3
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR AIRFLOW +/- 500PA PCB TER
In stock:  2757 pcs
RFQ
D6F90 F2 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.1A 32V
In stock:  80349 pcs
RFQ
D6F00 F1 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.1A 32V
In stock:  183687 pcs
RFQ
D6F90 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.1A 32V
In stock:  3329 pcs
RFQ
D6FB
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN PLUG FMALE XLR 6POS SOLDER
In stock:  4684 pcs
RFQ
D6F-W01A1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  AIRFLOW SENSOR 0-1 M/SEC 12/24V
In stock:  992 pcs
RFQ